CREAMY MILKSHAKES

Vanilla

Dulce de Leche
Choco (& Mint)
Peanut Butter
Banana & Caramel
NY Cheesecake

FERRERO

ROCHER
4

REAL FRUIT JUICES & SMOOTHIES

Tropical

Papaya, pineapple with coconut milk

Fantasy Mango

Peach, mango, strawberry with orange juice

Blueberry Splash

Blueberries, strawberry with coconut milk

Green Delight

Banana, spinachs, apple with coconut milk

Ginger Detox

Pineapple, ginger, banana with apple juice

il

4.25 4.95

FRAPPLS

Frappuccio
Caramel
Vanilla
Chocolate
Mocha
Green Tea
Chai Tea
Yoghurt
Yoghurt & Your Favorlte Fru|t

WINES & BEERS

Red wine 2.95

Altos Ibéricos, bodegas Torres (1/5)
White wine 2.95
Vifia Sol, bodegas Torres (1/5)

Mahou 5 estrellas 33c ~ 2.25
Mahou alcohol-free 33cl 2.25
San Miguel 0,5l 2.95
Mexican beer 2.95
Corona 35,5l

Papaya, pineapple, wildberries with orange juice

ICED DRINKS %
Ice Espresso 1.50
Ice Caffée Americano 1.75
Ice Caffe Latte 2.50
Lemonade 2.50
HOT DRINKS =
Espresso 1.20
Espresso Macchiato 1.20
Espresso with Cream 1.50
Espresso Affogato (with Ice Cream) 1.75
Caffé Americano 1.50
Cappuccino 1.90
Caffe Latte 1.90
Latte (Mocha - Vanilla- Cinnamon) ~ 2.75
Caramel Macchiato 2.75
Chai Tea Latte 2.75
Green Tea Chai Latte 2.75

Chocolate Viennois (con Cream) 2.95
Chocolate (Mint - Cinnamon - Vanilla) 2.95

B

1.75
2.05
2.95
2.95

o

1.70
1.70
1.75
2.15
1.80
2.25
2.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.45
3.45

il

Blueberry Cheesecake Brownie & Banana 4.25 4.95
Caramel Cheesecake Coconut |
Chocolate Chip Cookie Mango
Vanilla, Caramel, Brownie Blueberry o \I] 0
Peanut Butter, Choco & Banana Strawberry ngf,f,d
Caramel Banana s@ais.  FREE !
BOUNTY, - chp\ 'y
nutella “09 i
Pifa Colada 4.25 4.95
Pineapple & coconut milk
Avo Colada The Antiox
Avocado, pineapple & apple juice Mango, banana, spinachs with coconut milk
Ban & Berry Mr. Bunny
Banana & strawbeérry Carrot, papaya, pineapple with orange juice
BerryGo Paradise
Mango & strawberry Papaya, pineapple, peach with orange juice
Viking Avo Splash

Avocado, banana & apple juice

REFRESHING DRINKS

Still Water 0,51 1.75
Sparkling Water 0,5l 1.75
Pepsi 0,51 2.75
Pepsi Max 0,5l 2.75

Schweppes Orange 0,51 2.75
Schweppes Lemon 0,51 2.75

7up 0,5l 2.75
Appletiser 275ml 2.25
HERBALS =
Red 1.75
Green

White

Black

Chamomile

Rooibos Vanilla

Earl Grey

Penny Royal

English Breakfast Tea
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BURGER

+ SOFT DRINK OR BEER 33CL.
+ HOMEMADE POTATOES, FRIED SWEET POTATO OR COLESLAW
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APPETIZERS TO SHARE

Potato Wedges

Served with Chipotle mayo and Alioli

Colossal buttermilk onion rings 6.90
Served with BBQ sauce

Iberian ham croquettes 6.90
Served with ranch sauce

Guacamole 7.50
Served in the traditional Molcajete with tortilla chips

Palm Cafe Nachos 8.95

Tortilla chips covered with melted Cheddar cheese, guacamole, sour cream,
jalapefios, pico de gallo and grilled chicken breast strips

Palm Chili Nachos 8.95

Tortilla chips covered with melted cheddar cheese sauce,
chili with beef, guacamole, sour cream, jalapefios and pico de gallo

Fried Chicken Sliders 9.50
Served with BBQ sauce and Palm’s herb mayo

BBQ Chicken wings 9.50
Served with ranch sauce

BBQ Ribs 10.50

Served in a basket with extra BBQ sauce

SALADS

Palm’s Classic 5.50
Iceberg lettuce, red onion, avocado, mushrooms and Cherry tomatoes
Caesar 5.50

Iceberg lettuce, bread croutons, grilled chicken breast and
Parmesan cheese slices

Albacore Tuna 5.50

Iceberg lettuce, red onion, tomato and Albacore Tuna

CREPES, WAFFLESS & PANCAKES

nutella
Dulce de Leche

Peanut Butter
Strawberries / Banana

Caramel Sauce WhiPPeoCI! Cream 4.25
Strawberry Sauce Ice Cream

Blueberry Sauce

Ham & Cheese (only Crépes) 4.50

FRIES & FRIED SWEET POTATO

Classic fries
Fried Sweet Potato
Cajun Fries

Seasoned with our special mic of spices

Cheese Fries
Served with melted Cheddar cheese

Bacon & Cheese Fries
Served with melted Cheddar cheese & bacon

Chili Cheese Fries

Served with Chilil and melted Cheddar cheese

BURGERS gy

BEEF

.y ‘

-

OUR BURGERS ARE MADE WITH
TASTY BEEF

Chicken Burger
Breaded Chicken burger in a toasted Brioche bun with iceberg lettuce, pickles
and Palm’s herb mayo

Cheeseburger
Burger in a toasted Brioche bun with melted Cheddar cheese, iceberg lettuce, tomato,
red onions, pickles and mayo

Palm Burger
Burger in a toasted Brioche bun with iceberg lettuce, tomato, red onions, pickles
and Palm special sauce

Chili Willy S5 S
Burger in a toasted Brioche bun with melted Cheddar cheese, iceberg lettuce, red onions,
jalapefios and Chipotle mayo

Smoky Burger &

Burger in a toasted Brioche bun with melted Cheddar cheese, panceta, iceberg lettuce,
pickles and Palm’s Smoky sauce

The Chilanga

Burger in a toasted Brioche bun with crispy bacon, iceberg lettuce, red onions,
Palm’s special sauce and guacamole

3.50
3.75
3.75

4.50

4.75

4.75

6.50

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

DOUBLE MEAT + 2.50 - BACON + 0.95 - ONION RINGS + 1.50

CHURROS & SWEET TREATS

Hot Brownie with Ice Cream .
Hot Cookie with Ice Cream
Hot Apple Pie with Ice Cream

Churros (5 uds) ]
Churros (5 uds) + Topping

nutella

4.45
4.45
4.45

2.25
2.50

SANDWICHES

Ham & Cheese Ham and melted cheese
The Veggie Iceberg lettuce, tomato, avocado, boiled egg and mayonaise

Chicken & avocado

Grilled chicken breast stripes with avocado, crispy bacon, tomato, melted cheese and mayo

Californian JJ Grilled chicken breast stripes with guacamole, tomato, red onions,
fresh coriander jalapefios and Chipotle mayo

Tu rkey B.L.T. Black label bacon, iceberg lettuce, tomato and turkey breast

The Club

Grilled chicken breast stripes with crispy bacon, ham, melted cheese, iceberg lettuce, tomato and mayo

Tuna Melt

Longline albacore tuna pieces with melted cheese, iceberg lettuce, tomato, onions
and mayonaise served in our artisan bread

Roast Beef roast beef, iceberg lettuce, tomato and our special sauce served in artisan bread

WRAPS & TACOS

Smoked Salmon

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, red onions and iceberg lettuce

Chicken Club

Grilled chicken breast strips, crispy bacon, melted cheese, lettuce, onions and tomatoes

Burrito

Grilled chicken breast strips, guacamole, melted cheese and fresh cilantro

Chipotle Taco 44

Steak strips, avocado slices, melted cheese, our Chipotle mayo and fresh cilantro

Quesadillas

Served with pico de gallo and guacamole

Chicken Quesadillas

Served with pico de gallo and guacamole

CAKES

s

Chocolate

Served with whipped cream or ice cream

Carrot cake o

Served with whipped cream or ice cream

NY Cheesecake

Served with whipped cream or ice cream
and your favourite sauce: Strawberries, blueberries, wildberries, caramel or dulce de leche

www.palmcafeworld.com
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